WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 3INTRODUCTION
INTRODUCTION
I.T.E. is an Italian company established in 1998 from the merge between 2 companies, one
specialized in trading and one in machining activities, both operating in the Oil & Gas field since 1980.
I.T.E. is one of the largest Italian and European manufacturers of valves and fittings for the installation
of industrial instruments, mainly in O&G and Energy sectors, with a huge production of: Needle Valves,
Instrument Manifolds, Ball Valves, Pots & Siphons, Compression Fittings, Check Valves, Forged
Globe Neelde Valves, Adapters/Fittings, Fire Sensors, Sampling Systems, Protection Boxes.

8
10 | HAND VALVES - ORDERING INFORMATION I.T.E. s.r.l.
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
V 4 1 - 0 6 S T 8 I 8 I P M
MODEL
V41 Needle vlv F/F
V42 Needle vlv M/F
V43 Needle vlv M/M
V61 Needle vlv F/F 90°
V62 Needle vlv M/F 90°
V62S Needle vlv M/F 90°
RATING
06 Series 6.000 PSI
10 Series 10.000 PSI
MATERIAL
S Aisi 316L F Alloy 400
A A105 G Alloy C276
D Duplex F51 H 6 Mo/F44
E Super Duplex F55 I Alloy 625
PACKING
T PTFE
G Graphoil
IN
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 16 1"
8 1/2" 20 M20 x 1,5
THREAD
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
OUT (Same as "IN" standard)
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 16 1"
8 1/2" 20 M20 x 1,5
THREAD (Same as "IN" standard)
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
DRAIN
/
4 1/4" NPT
D M8X1
OPTIONS
/
B All components 316L L Lox cleaning PM Panel mounting
C Special testing TI Isolate Anti-tamper EX Up to 130mm extended lenght
D Custom marking K Padlock for all anti tamper bonnet T Mounted plug drain
KT Padlock for all T-bar bonnet CR Cryogenic Version P8 Internal bore 8mm
Attention - Above guideline show s all possible product configuration. Tailor-made solutions must be evaluated and approved by
ITE technical dept before accepting and processing your order
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 11GAUGE VALVES
GAUGE VALVES
Bar stock gauge valves are designed for mounting to Pressure Gauge,
Pressure Transmitters and Pressure Switches. Gauge valve works with
any fluid up to 10.000 PSI rating. Complete with standard PTFE gland
packing and self centering non rotational tip, it guarantees total sealing
efficiency during service operations. I.T.E. Gauge Valves are available
with a lot of options. We are showing on this page just the standard types.
V51 - FEMALExFEMALE THREADED
V52 - MALExFEMALE THREADED
V52M - MALExMALE THREADED
V511 - FEMALExFEMALE THREADED WITH DRAIN
V521 - MALExFEMALE THREADED WITH DRAIN
V522 - MALExMALE THREADED WITH DRAIN
90
30

q
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 13GAUGE VALVES - ORDERING INFORMATION
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
GAUGE VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
V 5 1 - 0 6 S T 8 N 8 N 4 P 8
MODEL
V51 Needle vlv F/F w ith bleed M8x1
V52 Needle vlv M/F w ith bleed M8x1
V52M Needle vlv M/M w ith bleed M8x1
V53 Needle vlv M/F w ith bleed M8x1 and sw ivel OUT
V55 Needle vlv M/F w ith bleed M8x1 and test flange
…
RATING
06 Series 6.000 PSI
10 Series 10.000 PSI
MATERIAL
S Aisi 316L F Alloy 400
A A105 G Alloy C276
D Duplex F51 H 6 Mo/F44
E Super Duplex F55 I Alloy 625
PACKING
T PTFE
G Graphoil
IN
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 20 M20 x 1,5
8 1/2"
THREAD
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
OUT (Same as "IN" standard)
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 20 M20 x 1,5
8 1/2"
THREAD (Same as "IN" standard)
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
DRAIN
/
4 1/4" NPT
D M8X1
OPTIONS
/
B All components 316L L Lox cleaning PM Panel mounting
C Special testing TI Isolate Anti-tamper EX Up to 130mm extended lenght
D Custom marking K Padlock for all anti tamper bonnet T Mounted plug drain
KT Padlock for all T-bar bonnet CR Cryogenic Version P8 Internal bore 8mm
Attention - Above guideline show s all possible product configuration. Tailor-made solutions must be evaluated and approved by
ITE technical dept before accepting and processing your order
14 | MULTIPORT GAUGE VALVES I.T.E. s.r.l.
MULTIPORT
VALVES
V71 - MALExFEMALE THREADED
110
90
30
q
OUTLET OPTIONS
V72 - FEMALExFEMALE THREADED
110
90
30
q
2
31
Bar stock multiport gauge valves are designed for installation of Pressure
Gauge, Pressure Transmitters and Pressure Switches. Standard types are
provided with 3 female outlet ports so that they are suitable for vertical or
horizontal installation. Multiport gauge valves model works with any fluid up to
10.000 PSI rating. Complete with standard PTFE gland packing and self

 PIPE PLUG
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 15MULTIPORT GAUGE VALES - ORDERING INFORMATION
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
MULTIPORT GAUGE VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
V 7 1 - 0 6 S T 8 N 8 N P M
MODEL
V71 Needle multiport vlv M/F
V72 Needle multiport vlv F/F
RATING
06 Series 6.000 PSI
10 Series 10.000 PSI
MATERIAL
S Aisi 316L F Alloy 400
A A105 G Alloy C276
D Duplex F51 H 6 Mo/F44
E Super Duplex F55 I Alloy 625
PACKING
T PTFE
G Graphoil
IN
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 20 M20 x 1,5
8 1/2"
THREAD
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
OUT (1/2" NPT as standard)
4 1/4" 12 3/4"
6 3/8" 20 M20 x 1,5
8 1/2"
THREAD (1/2" NPT as standard)
N NPT K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
B Butt Weld I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
S Socket Weld R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
OPTIONS
/
B All components 316L L Lox cleaning PM Panel mounting
C Special testing TI Isolate Anti-tamper EX Up to 130mm extended leng
D Custom marking K Padlock for all anti tamper bonnet T Mounted plug drain
KT Padlock for all T-bar bonnet CR Cryogenic Version P8 Internal bore 8mm
Attention - Above guideline show s all possible product configuration. Tailor-made solutions must be evaluated and
approved by ITE technical dept before accepting and processing your order
16 | ACCESSORIES I.T.E. s.r.l.
ACCESSORIES
VBV - ADJUSTABLE VENT VALVE
50
O 3
1/
2-
14
 N
P
T
VBT - BAR STOCK BLEED TEE
90
30
q
1/
2-
14
 N
P
T
 HOW TO ORDER
V B V - 0 6 S T 4
MODEL
VBT Bar stock bleed TEE
VBV Adjustable VENT valve
VBPT Vent valve
VBV Vent valve
RATING